Page 1 of  8
DWDM-SFP-80-I-XXXX
1GBASE, SFP, DWDM, ZX, SMF TRANSCEIVER
15xx.xxnm, CH. xx, 80km, REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Transceiver unit with independent DWDM

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
7. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Adtran 1442707G41-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1559.79-C1
Adtran 1442707G42-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1555.75-C1
Adtran 1442707G43-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1556.56-C1
Adtran 1442707G44-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1557.36-C1
Adtran 1442707G1-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1560.61-C1
Adtran 1442707G2-A Cisco GES-D24-80-CSC
Adtran 1442707G3-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1558.17-C1
Adtran 1442707G4-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1558.98-C1
Adtran 1442707G5-A Cisco GES-D23-80-CSC
Adtran 1442707G6-A Cisco GES-D21-80-CSC
Adtran 1442707G7-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1537.40-C1
Adtran 1442707G8-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-1559.79-C1
Adtran 1442707G9-A Cisco DWDM-SFP-2877-A
Adtran 1442707G10-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW17-A
Adtran 1442707G11-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW18-A
Adtran 1442707G12-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW19-A
Adtran 1442707G13-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW20-A
Adtran 1442707G14-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW21-A
Adtran 1442707G15-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW22-A
Adtran 1442707G16-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW23-A
Adtran 1442707G17-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW24-A
Adtran 1442707G18-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW25-A
Adtran 1442707G19-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW26-A
Adtran 1442707G20-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW27-A
Adtran 1442707G21-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW28-A
Adtran 1442707G22-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW29-A
Adtran 1442707G23-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW30-A
Adtran 1442707G24-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW31-A
Adtran 1442707G25-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW32-A
Adtran 1442707G26-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW33-A
Adtran 1442707G27-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW34-A
Adtran 1442707G28-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW35-A
Adtran 1442707G29-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW36-A
Adtran 1442707G30-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW37-A
Adtran 1442707G31-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW38-A
Page 5 of  8
DWDM-SFP-80-I-XXXX
1GBASE, SFP, DWDM, ZX, SMF TRANSCEIVER
15xx.xxnm, CH. xx, 80km, REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Adtran 1442707G32-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW39-A
Adtran 1442707G33-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW40-A
Adtran 1442707G34-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW41-A
Adtran 1442707G35-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW42-A
Adtran 1442707G36-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW43-A
Adtran 1442707G37-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW44-A
Adtran 1442707G38-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW45-A
Adtran 1442707G39-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW46-A
Adtran 1442707G40-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW47-A
Adtran 1442707G45-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW48-A
Ciena XCVR-080W17-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW49-A
Ciena XCVR-080W18-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW50-A
Ciena XCVR-080W19-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW51-A
Ciena XCVR-080W20-A Juniper SFP-1GE-DW52-A